TÜVNORD

Certificate

Management system as per **ISO/IEC 27001 : 2022**

The Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH hereby confirms as a result of the audit, assessment and certification decision according to ISO/IEC 27006:2015/Amd.1:2020, that the organization

VNEXT SOFTWARE JOINT STOCK COMPANY 17th, 18th and 19th Floor, C Tower, 219 Trung Kinh Street, Yen Hoa Ward, Cau Giay District, Hanoi City, Vietnam

operates a management system in accordance with the requirements of ISO/IEC 27001 : 2022 and will be assessed for conformity within the 3 year term of validity of the certificate.

Scope

Developing mobile applications and web-based software

As per the Statement of Applicability: VNEXT-SOA revision 06 issued 28.11.2024

Certification Body at TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Certificate Registration No. 44 121 172220 Audit Report No. 3538 8985 Valid from 2025-02-21 Valid until 2027-02-16 Initial certification 2018



Visit our database to verify the validity of this certificate.

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH Am TÜV 1, 45307 Essen www.tuev-nord-cert.com

Essen, 2025-02-21



TÜVNORD TÜV NORD CERT GmbH ISO/IEC 27001 tuev-nord.de



TÜV®